4
M12 Basic line Cable type
XS2F-M12
Water- and Environment-resistive FA
Connectors
Save Wiring and Maintenance Effort
• Compact FA connectors meet IP67 requirements and ensure
a 94V-0 fire retardant rating.

Note: For 3-core, pin 2 is not connected internally
Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
3 Cores 4 Cores
Cable type No. of cable cores Cable outer diameter Cable connection direction Cable length (m) Model
PVC
3
5.0 dia
Straight
2 XS2F-M12PVC3S2M
5 XS2F-M12PVC3S5M
10 XS2F-M12PVC3S10M
Right-angle
2 XS2F-M12PVC3A2M
5 XS2F-M12PVC3A5M
10 XS2F-M12PVC3A10M
4
Straight
2 XS2F-M12PVC4S2M
5 XS2F-M12PVC4S5M
7 XS2F-M12PVC4S7M
10 XS2F-M12PVC4S10M
Right-angle
2 XS2F-M12PVC4A2M
5 XS2F-M12PVC4A5M
7 XS2F-M12PVC4A7M
10 XS2F-M12PVC4A10M
PUR
3 4.3 dia
Straight
2 XS2F-M12PUR3S2M
5 XS2F-M12PUR3S5M
10 XS2F-M12PUR3S10M
Right-angle
2 XS2F-M12PUR3A2M
5 XS2F-M12PUR3A5M
10 XS2F-M12PUR3A10M
4 4.7 dia
Straight
2 XS2F-M12PUR4S2M
5 XS2F-M12PUR4S5M
10 XS2F-M12PUR4S10M
Right-angle
2 XS2F-M12PUR4A2M
5 XS2F-M12PUR4A5M
10 XS2F-M12PUR4A10M
40.7
L
Model
Lot No.

Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
3 Cores 4 Cores
NPN type PNP type PNP type
Cable type No. of cable cores Cable outer
diameter
Cable connection di-
rection Cable length (m) Model LED
PVC
3 5.0 dia.
Right-angle
  2 XS2F-M12PVC3A2MPLED
PNP  5 XS2F-M12PVC3A5MPLED
10 XS2F-M12PVC3A10MPLED
  2 XS2F-M12PVC3A2MNLED
NPN  5 XS2F-M12PVC3A5MNLED
10 XS2F-M12PVC3A10MNLED
4 5.4 dia
2 XS2F-M12PVC4A2MPLED
PNP
5 XS2F-M12PVC4A5MPLED
10 XS2F-M12PVC4A10MPLED
PUR
3 4.3 dia
2 XS2F-M12PUR3A2MPLED
5 XS2F-M12PUR3A5MPLED
10 XS2F-M12PUR3A10MPLED
4 4.7 dia
2 XS2F-M12PUR4A2MPLED
5 XS2F-M12PUR4A5MPLED
10 XS2F-M12PUR4A10MPLED
9.1
35
L
28.2